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Monthly Pick Up Summary Form

Submitted to Department Facility Coordinator by Contractor by the 3" of each.month,
Reviewed/verified by Department Facility Coordinator and forwarded to GSA Accounting,
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SCRAP PRICES
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Appendix C
City & County of San Francisco
General Service Agency
Department of Envivonment
Swrplus Disposal Program
Scrap Metal Picl Up/Delivery Form

Instructions:.
1. Coordinate with Circosta Iron and Metals at 415-282-8568 x106 for delivery and pickup of containers.
2. Departments are responsible for loading scrap metal into delivered containers,
3. Contractor is only responsible for delivering and picking up containers.
4. Ensure that garbage or hazardous iaterials ave not placed in the containers.
5. Complete a separate form for cach load picked up by or delivered to the Contractor,
6. Provide copy to Contractor’s driver and retain file copy for departmental files.
7. Tax completed form to 415-554-6393 or send as email attachment to sfgovrecycling@sfenvironment.org
Deliver Container "To/Picle Up From: [ 1New/One Time [ 1Exchange/On-Going
Dept: Div/Bureau:
Contact: ' Phone No:
Drop Oft/Pick Up Location:
Delivery, Date/Time Called: Pick Up, Date/Time Called:
Size of Container(s) Requested/Picked Up:
Debris Box Drop Box (indicate Qly if more than 1)
[ 122'1L.x8'"Wx8'I [ 118'Lx8Wx6'H [ 114°Lx8"Wx5'H [ 16’Lxd"Wx4'H [ 14'Lxd’\Wxd'H

Type of Metal in the Container: Contaminants are non-hazardous materials such as other metals, wood, concrete and plastics.

[] Aluminum materials including old street signs containing a maximum of 35% contaminants.

[ 1 Brass materials not specifically identified below containing a maximum of 35% contaminants

[ ] Brass plumbing fixtures including water meters and valves containing a maximum of 1.5% contaminants.
[ ] Copper materials including insulated wire containing a maximum of 35% contaminants, -

[ 1 Tron and steel including furniture and appliances containing a maximum of 35% contaminants,

[ 1 All metals not listed above, above metals containing 36% or more contaminants, and/or loads requiring special handling.

Circosta Ticket/Reccipt No.

Print Driver's Name: Initial: » ) Date:

Contractor’s Performance:
Delivered size requested [ ]Yes [ JNo Picked up container, as scheduled [ ] Yes [ ]No
Delivered as scheduled [ ]Yes [ ]No ‘ [ ] Other, explain;

Revised 10/16/12
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Annual Report Format
To be submlitted annually, 90 days before contract anniversary date per General Condition 51

76615
Appendix E

Origihating
Department
(3'DIglt Cotle)

Address

l'.i'ne'llg'm;l_f

Alliniliuny
TatallLBs:

Line:ltam 2- } it
liifésl$)ll,'udlﬁ.&_ﬁ'=.'

prass,Yellow:
TotalilBs:

 MIETAUTYREAND QUANTITY.
il - iinje-u'_em_m, [Ubaie
Sopper&Wira: |lron

Tolallps

S amount Remitted
to the City




TC76615
APPENDIX I

LIST OF SCRAP METAL PICK UP POINTS and CONTACTS

letter| ' Division | Section| ~ Address | Facility - iPhonet Email .
DEpYAIE e A G ol iCoordinator <l e il it
AIR SF Alrport SF Alrport Kevin Allen 650-821-5431 | Kevin.Allen@flysfo.com -~
DPH General Hospital 1001 Patrero, SF Franclsco Saenz | 415-206-8009 Francisco.Saenz@sfdph.org
DPW Corp Yard 2323 C. Chavez, SF Steve Shih 415-695-2088 Steve,Shih@sfdpw.org
TIS Telecom Facilitles 901 Rankin, SF Ken Buhagiar 415-550-2747 Ken.Buhagiar@sfgov.org
FIR Flre Hydrants 2245 Jerrold, SF -John Cretan 415-550-4973 Jcretan@sfwater.org
GSA Central Shops 1800 Jerrold, SF Dave Del Grande | 415-550-4603 Dave.Del.Grande@sfgov.org
DSS Support Sves 170 Otls, SF Roxanne Hansen | 415-554-5874 Roxanne.Hansen@sfgov.org
JUV Juvenile Prohatlon 375 Woodslde, SF Jamle Padover 415-753-7789 Jamie.Padover@sfgov.org
MTA Bldgs & Grounds 700 Pennsylvanla, SF | Perry Bonelli 415-401-3123 | Perry.Bonelli@sfmta.com
MTA | Bldgs & Grounds 700 Pennsylvanla, SF | Leo Martinez 415-401-3108 Leo.Martinez@sfmta.com
MTA Cable Car Machine 700 Pennsylvanla, SF | Lester Lamug 415-401-3205 Lester.Lamug@sfmta.com
Shop '
MTA Track *| 700 Pennsylvania, SF | Bob Ramlrez 415-401-3178 Bob.Ramirez@sfmta.com
MTA Central Warehouse 1580 Burke Ave, SF Rick Figueroa 415-970-9408 ricardo.figueroa@sfinta.com
MTA Cable Car 1201 Mason, SF John Baker 415-292-2059 John.Baker@sfimta.com
MTA Flynn 1940 Harrison, SF Deneitra Henry 415-554-9355 Deneitra.Henry@sfmta.com
MTA Geneva 2301 San Jose, SF Karl Johnson 415-337-4750 Karl.Johnson@sfinta.com
MTA Green 2200 San Jose, SF Gary Dawson 415-337-2314 Gary.Dawson@sfmta.com
MTA Green Motor Shop 2200 San Jose, SF Muhammad 415-337-2311 Muhammad.Khan@sfmta.com
: Khan
MTA Metro Running 2200 San Jose, SF Mike Ellis 415-337-2200 Mike.Ellis@sfmta.com
Repalr .
MTA Metro Machine 2200 San Jose, SF Gary Tisell 415-337-2302 | Gary.Tisell@sfmta.com
Shop
MTA MME 601 25" St., SF Norbert Feyling | 415-401-3664 Melvin.Brown@sfmta.com
Melvin Brown 415-401-3709 Norbert.Feyling@sfmta.com
MTA Kirkland 151 Beach St., SF Bryan Biber 415-274-0210 Bryan.Biber@sfmta.com
MTA Overhead Lines 2502 Alameda, SF Ed Danlel 415-554-9232 Edward.Daniel@sfimta.com
MTA | Overhead Lines 2502 Alameda Mike Johnson | 415-554-9230 | Mike.Johnson@sfmta.com
: (1401 Bryant), SF
MTA | Potrero 2500 Mariposa, SF | Nelson Doon 415-554-9906 | Nelson.Doon@sfmta.com
MTA | Scott 1840 Harrison, SF | John O’Brien 415-554-9388 | John.O'Brien@sfmta.com
MTA | Woods 40 Tubbs Lane, S | Brenda Mitchel | 415-695-7132 | Brenda.Mitchel@sfinta.com
MTA | Woods Maint Ray Alvarez 415-695-7128 | Ray.Alvarez@sfinta.com
MTA Woods Heavy Wayland Lee 415-695-7130 | Wayland.Lee@sfmta.com
Duty
MTA | Woods 1095 Indiana St., SF | Bruce Keller 415-695-7160 | Bruce Keller@sfmta.com
MTA | Woods Bocly 1095 Indiana St., SF-| Jason Quan 415-695-7148 | Jason.Quan@sfmta.com
Shop
PRT Port Pler 50-D, SF Alex Chong 415-274-0492. | Alex.Chong@sfport.com
PRT Port lLorenza Racklin | 415-597-7931 | Lorenza.Racklin@sfgov.org
POL Police 850 Bryant, SF Ivan Sequelra | 415-553-1076 | lvan.Sequeira@sfgov.org
PUC Southeast 750 Phelps, SF Armin “Turk” 415-740-4846 | Aborick@sfwater.org

Borick




Pilaherty@sfwater.org '

Potselueff

PUC | Southeast 750 Phelps, SF Patrick Flaherty | 415-920-4600
| PUC | Southeast 1700 Jerrold, SF Steve Jones 415-648-6882 | Stjones@sfwater.org
pPUC CcbD 1990 Newcomly, SF | Brian Hill/Tony | 415-550-4944 | Bhill@sfwater.org
. Lujan ' or 550-4914 4

PUC | CDD 1990 Newcomb, SF | Matthew 415-550-4977 | Mspano@sfwater.org

. _ Spano

PUC | Millbrae 1000 El Camino Jim Sutro 650-872-5970 | Jsutro@sfwater.org
o Real, Millbrae ; ; .

PUC | Sunol 8653 Calaveras Rdh., | Gary Willlams | 925-862-5717 | Gary.Willlams@sfgov.org

Sunol

pPUC Hetchy Hwy 49 & Hwy 120, | Ed Danicourt 209-989-2584 | Edanicourt@sfwater.org
Maccasin Moccasin .

PUC Hetchy Hwy 49 & Hwy 120, | Ray Emerald 209-989-2165% | Remerald@sfwater.org
Moccasin Moccasin

PUC Hetchy Hwy 49 & Hwy 120, | Alan Thoburn 209-989-2059 | AThoburn@sfwater.org -
Moccasin Moccasin '

PUC Hetchy Hwy 49 & Hwy 120, | Brian Barton 209-989-2074 | BBarton@sfwater.org
Moccasin Moccasin '

REC Maln Yard 100 M.L. King Dr., | Jack Smith 415-242-6374 | Jack.smith@sfgov.org

i SI

PTC Parking/Traffic 901 Rankin, SFF Walter 415-550-2779 | Walter.Potselueff@sfinta.co

m

Meter Shop




